NETWORK FIRE ALARM CONTROL PANEL FX-4003-12N
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 9209
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
For projects where flexibility is needed, Micom’s FleX-Net
FX-4000 Series is a powerful multi-protocol solution.

THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY.
Ordering Information
CAT. 9209
Page 11 of 12
Model Description
FleX-Net FX-4000 Series Network Lobby Control and Floor Panels - Integrated Fire and Audio Systems
FX-4003-12N Compact Main Network Control Unit (12 Amp)
Displays
DSPL-420DS 4 x 20 Main LCD Display for FX-4003-12N
DSPL-420-16TZDS 4 x 20 Main LCD Display for FX-4003-12N w/16 LEDs
DSPL-2440DS Graphical Main Display for FX-4003-12N
Enclosures
UB-1024DS Universal Back Box for Compact Main Control Units
DOX-1024DSR/DSB Universal Door for UB-1024-DS Back Box, Red
BB-1001D/DR/DS/DB Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses one module. “D” White, “DR” Red, "DS" Stainless Steel, or "DB" for Black Door.
BB-1002D/DR/DS/DB Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses two module. “D” White, “DR” Red, "DS" Stainless Steel, or "DB" for Black Door.
BB-1003D/DR/DS/DB Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses three module. “D” White, “DR” Red, "DS" Stainless Steel, or "DB" for Black Door.
BB-1008D/DR/DB Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses eight modules. “D” White, “DR” Red or "DB" for Black Door.
BB-1012D/DR/DB Remote Annunciator Enclosure Houses twelve modules. “D” White, “DR” Red or "DB" for Black Door.
BB-1001WP(R)A Weather Protected Enclosure Enclosure Houses one module. White. BB-1001WPRA for red.
BB-1002WP(R)A Weather Protected Enclosure Enclosure Houses two module. White. BB-1002WPRA for red.
Adder Loop Controller Modules
ALCN-4792MISO Isolated Quad Loop Controller Module (for Mircom CLIP and Select Series Devices)
ALCN-792D Daughter board for ALC-4792MISO Isolated Quad Loop Controller Module
ALCN-960MISO Isolated Quad Loop Controller (for MIX-4000 Devices)